
10/17/2015Matawan HS
 Marching Band: 1-A Marching Band: 2-A Marching Band: 3-A

 Union City HS (10)Florence Twp Memorial HS Rutherford HSJohn F. Kennedy HS Sayreville War Memorial HS Hanover Park HS Parsippany Hills HS
 

IAVA
COMP
ACH

 

7.84 
81.0 3

77.0 3

 

8.105 
83.0 2

80.0 2

 

8.37 
85.0 1

83.0 1

 

8.24 
85.0 1

81.0 1

 

8.505 
87.0 3

84.0 3

 

8.705 
89.0 2

86.0 2

 

8.87 
90.0 1

88.0 1

 

EAVA
COMP
ACH

 

7.675 
80.0 3

75.0 3

 

7.94 
82.0 2

78.0 2

 

8.57 
87.0 1

85.0 1

 

7.54 
78.0 1

74.0 1

 

8.97 
91.0 1

89.0 1

 

8.205 
84.0 3

81.0 2

 

8.175 
85.0 2

80.0 3

 

GEVA
REP
PERF

 

14.75 
77 3

72 3

 

15.61 
80 2

77 2

 

17.01 
87 1

84 1

 

16.28 
84 1

80 1

 

18.6 
93 2

93 1

 

17.28 
89 3

85 3

 

18.54 
94 1

92 2

 

IAMA
COMP
ACH

 

16.61 
85 3

82 3

 

17.54 
89 2

87 2

 

18.47 
93 1

92 1

 

17.61 
90 1

87 1

 

18.27 
92 2

91 2

 

18 
90 3

90 3

 

18.47 
93 1

92 1

 

EAMA
COMP
ACH

 

15.08 
78 3

74 3

 

15.75 
82 2

77 2

 

17.01 
87 1

84 1

 

17.28 
89 1

85 1

 

17.74 
90 2

88 2

 

17.21 
88 3

85 3

 

18.27 
92 1

91 1

 

GEMA
REP
PERF

 

16.21 
83 3

80 3

 

16.41 
84 2

81 2

 

18.21 
93 1

90 1

 

16.48 
85 1

81 1

 

17.62 
92 2

86 3

 

17.94 
91 3

89 2

 

18.54 
94 1

92 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

78.165
0.00

78.165
3
30.265 3
47.9 3

81.355
0.00

81.355
2
31.655 2
49.7 2

87.64
0.00

87.64
1
33.95 1
53.69 1

83.43
0.00

83.43
1
32.06 1
51.37 1

89.705
0.00

89.705
2
36.075 1
53.63 2

87.34
0.00

87.34
3
34.19 3
53.15 3

90.865
0.00

90.865
1
35.585 2
55.28 1
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10/17/2015
Music 47.9 49.7 53.69 51.37 53.63 53.15 55.28 

Matawan HS
 Marching Band: 2-F

 Harrison
 

FEST
FEST

 

Silver
Silver

 

FEST
FEST

 

Silver
Silver

 

FEST
FEST

 

Gold
Gold

 

FEST
FEST

 

Gold
Gold

 

FEST
FEST

 

Silver
Silver

 

FEST
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Silver
Silver

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Silver
0.00

Silver
--



10/17/2015Matawan HS
 Marching Band: 1-O Marching Band: 2-O Marching Band: 4-O Marching Band: 3-O

 Roselle Park Governor Livingston Arthur L. Johnson HS Ramsey Union HS Madison Matawan Regional
 

IAV
COMP
ACH

 

8.2 
84 1

80 1

 

9.3 
94 1

92 1

 

8.9 
90 2

88 2

 

8.5 
87 1

83 1

 

8.4 
84 2

84 2

 

8.9 
91 1

87 1

 

8.4
86
82

 

EAV
COMP
ACH

 

8.4 
86 1

82 1

 

9.1 
92 1

90 1

 

9 
91 2

89 2

 

8.4 
86 1

82 1

 

8.35 
85 2

82 2

 

8.8 
90 1

86 1

 

8.5
87
83

 

GEV
REP
PERF

 

16.7 
85 1

82 1

 

18.5 
93 1

92 1

 

18.2 
91 2

91 2

 

17.9 
90 1

89 1

 

18.1 
91 2

90 2

 

18.4 
93 1

91 1

 

17.7
89
88

 

IAM
COMP
ACH

 

16.4 
84 1

80 1

 

18.5 
93 1

92 1

 

18.1 
91 2

90 2

 

18.6 
94 1

92 1

 

18.2 
91 2

91 2

 

18.6 
94 1

92 1

 

17.4
88
86

 

EAM
COMP
ACH

 

17.1 
87 1

84 1

 

18.6 
94 1

92 1

 

17.9 
91 2

88 2

 

18.4 
93 1

91 1

 

17.9 
91 2

88 2

 

18.4 
93 1

91 1

 

17.7
90
87

 

GEM
REP
PERF

 

16.7 
85 1

82 1

 

18.6 
93 1

93 1

 

17.4 
89 2

85 2

 

18.6 
93 1

93 1

 

17.5 
89 1

86 1

 

17 
87 2

83 2

 

16.4
84
80

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

83.5
0.00

83.5
1
33.3 1
50.2 1

92.6
0.00

92.6
1
36.9 1
55.7 1

89.5
0.00

89.5
2
36.1 2
53.4 2

90.4
0.00

90.4
1
34.8 1
55.6 1

88.45
0.00

88.45
2
34.85 2
53.6 2

90.1
0.00

90.1
1
36.1 1
54 1

86.1
0.00

86.1
Exhibition

34.6
51.5
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Music 50.2 55.7 53.4 55.6 53.6 54 51.5


