Marching Band: 1-A

## Marching Band: 2-A Marching Band: 3-A

	Union City HS (10)	Florence Twp Memorial HS	Rutherford HS	John F. Kennedy HS	Sayreville War Memorial HS	Hanover Park HS	Parsippany Hills HS
IAVA COMP ACH	7.84 3 <sup>rd</sup> 81.0 3 <sup>rd</sup> 77.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	8.105 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 83.0 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 80.0 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	8.37 (1st 85.0 (1st 83.0 (1st )	8.24 (st 85.0 (1st 81.0 (1	8.505 3 <sup>rd</sup> 87.0 3 <sup>rd</sup> 84.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	8.705 2 <sup>nd</sup> 89.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 86.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	8.87 1st 90.0 1st 88.0 1st
EAVA COMP ACH	7.675 3 <sup>rd</sup> 80.0 3 <sup>rd</sup> 75.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	7.94 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 78.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	8.57 1st 87.0 1st 85.0 1st	7.54 1st 78.0 1st 74.0 1st	8.97 1st 91.0 1st 89.0 1st	8.205 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84.0 3 <sup>rd</sup> 81.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	8.175 3 <sup>rd</sup> 85.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 80.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>
GEVA REP PERF	14.75 3 <sup>rd</sup> 77 3 <sup>rd</sup> 72 3 <sup>rd</sup>	15.61 2 <sup>nd</sup> 80 2 <sup>nd</sup> 77 2 <sup>nd</sup>	17.01 1st 87 1st 84 1st	16.28 1st 84 1st 80 1st	18.6 (1st) 93 (2nd) 93 (1st)	17.28 3 <sup>rd</sup> 89 3 <sup>rd</sup> 85 3 <sup>rd</sup>	18.54 2nd 94 1st 92 2nd
IAMA COMP ACH	16.61 3 <sup>rd</sup> 85 3 <sup>rd</sup> 82 3 <sup>rd</sup>	17.54 2 <sup>nd</sup> 89 2 <sup>nd</sup> 87 2 <sup>nd</sup>	18.47 1st 93 1st 92 1st	17.61 1st 90 1st 87 1st	18.27 2 <sup>nd</sup> 92 2 <sup>nd</sup> 91 2 <sup>nd</sup>	18 3 <sup>rd</sup> 90 3 <sup>rd</sup> 90 3 <sup>rd</sup>	18.47 1st 93 1st 92 1st
EAMA COMP ACH	15.08 3 <sup>rd</sup> 78 3 <sup>rd</sup> 74 3 <sup>rd</sup>	15.75 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82 2 <sup>nd</sup> 77 2 <sup>nd</sup>	17.01 1st 87 1st 84 1st	17.28 1st 89 1st 85 1st	17.74 2 <sup>nd</sup> 90 2 <sup>nd</sup> 88 2 <sup>nd</sup>	17.21 3 <sup>rd</sup> 88 3 <sup>rd</sup> 85 3 <sup>rd</sup>	18.27 1st 92 1st 91 1st
GEMA REP PERF	16.21 3 <sup>rd</sup> 83 3 <sup>rd</sup> 80 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.41 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84 2 <sup>nd</sup> 81 2 <sup>nd</sup>	18.21 1st 93 1st 90 1st	16.48 1st 85 1st 81 1st	17.62 3 <sup>rd</sup> 92 2 <sup>nd</sup> 86 3 <sup>rd</sup>	17.94 2 <sup>nd</sup> 91 3 <sup>rd</sup> 89 2 <sup>nd</sup>	18.54 1sl 94 1sl 92 1sl
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	78.165 0.00 78.165 3 <sup>rd</sup>	81.355 0.00 81.355 2 <sup>nd</sup>	87.64 0.00 87.64	83.43 0.00 83.43 1 <sup>st</sup>	89.705 0.00 89.705 2 <sup>nd</sup>	87.34 0.00 87.34 3 <sup>rd</sup>	90.865 0.00 90.865
Visual Music	30.265 (3rd) 47.9 (3rd)	31.655 2 <sup>nd</sup> 49.7 2 <sup>nd</sup>	33.95 1st 53.69 1st	32.06 1st 51.37 1st	36.075 1 <sup>st</sup> 53.63 2 <sup>nd</sup>	34.19 3 <sup>rd</sup> 53.15 3 <sup>rd</sup>	35.585 2 <sup>nd</sup> 55.28 1 <sup>st</sup>

Matawan HS		10/17/2015
	Marching Band: 2-F	
	Harrison	
FEST FEST	Silver Silver	
FEST FEST	Silver Silver	
FEST FEST	Gold Gold	
FEST FEST	Gold Gold	
FEST FEST	Silver Silver	
FEST FEST	Silver Silver	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver  0.00 Silver	

	Marching Band: 1-0	Marching Band: 2-O		Marching Band: 4-0	Marching Band: 3-O		
	Roselle Park	Governor Livingston	Arthur L. Johnson HS	Ramsey	Union HS	Madison	Matawan Regional
IAV COMP ACH	8.2 1 <sup>st</sup> 84 1 <sup>st</sup> 80 1 <sup>st</sup>	9.3 1st 94 1st 92 1st	8.9 2 <sup>nd</sup> 90 2 <sup>nd</sup> 88 2 <sup>nd</sup>	8.5 1 <sup>st</sup> 87 1 <sup>st</sup> 83 1 <sup>st</sup>	8.4 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84 2 <sup>nd</sup>	8.9 1 <sup>st</sup> 91 1 <sup>st</sup> 87 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>8.4</b> 86 82
EAV COMP ACH	8.4 1st 86 1st 82 1st	9.1 1st 92 1st 90 1st	9 2 <sup>nd</sup> 91 2 <sup>nd</sup> 89 2 <sup>nd</sup>	8.4 1st 86 1st 82 1st	8.35 2 <sup>nd</sup> 85 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82 2 <sup>nd</sup>	8.8 1 <sup>st</sup> 90 1 <sup>st</sup> 86 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>8.5</b> 87 83
GEV REP PERF	16.7 1 <sup>st</sup> 85 1 <sup>st</sup> 82 1 <sup>st</sup>	18.5 1st 93 1st 92 1st	18.2 2 <sup>nd</sup> 91 2 <sup>nd</sup> 91 2 <sup>nd</sup>	17.9 1 <sup>st</sup> 90 1 <sup>st</sup> 89 1 <sup>st</sup>	18.1 2 <sup>nd</sup> 91 2 <sup>nd</sup> 90 2 <sup>nd</sup>	18.4 1st 93 1st 91 1st	17.7 89 88
IAM COMP ACH	16.4 1 <sup>st</sup> 84 1 <sup>st</sup> 80 1 <sup>st</sup>	18.5 1st 93 1st 92 1st	18.1 2 <sup>nd</sup> 91 2 <sup>nd</sup> 90 2 <sup>nd</sup>	18.6 1 <sup>st</sup> 94 1 <sup>st</sup> 92 1 <sup>st</sup>	18.2 2 <sup>nd</sup> 91 2 <sup>nd</sup> 91 2 <sup>nd</sup>	18.6 1st 94 1st 92 1st	17.4 88 86
EAM COMP ACH	17.1 1st 87 1st 84 1st	18.6 1st 94 1st 92 1st	17.9 <sup>2nd</sup> 91 <sup>2nd</sup> 88 <sup>2nd</sup>	18.4 1 <sup>st</sup> 93 1 <sup>st</sup> 91 1 <sup>st</sup>	17.9 2 <sup>nd</sup> 91 2 <sup>nd</sup> 88 2 <sup>nd</sup>	18.4 (1st) 93 (1st) 91 (1st)	17.7 90 87
GEM REP PERF	16.7 1st 85 1st 82 1st	18.6 1st 93 1st 93 1st	17.4 2 <sup>nd</sup> 89 2 <sup>nd</sup> 85 2 <sup>nd</sup>	18.6 1st 93 1st 93 1st	17.5 (1st) 89 (1st) 86 (1st)	17 2 <sup>nd</sup> 87 2 <sup>nd</sup> 83 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.4 84 80
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	83.5 0.00 83.5 1 <sup>st</sup>	92.6 0.00 92.6 1 <sup>st</sup>	89.5 0.00 89.5 2 <sup>nd</sup>	90.4 0.00 90.4 1 <sup>st</sup>	88.45 0.00 88.45 2 <sup>nd</sup>	90.1 0.00 90.1 1st	86.1 0.00 86.1
Visual Music	33.3 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 50.2 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	36.9 1st 55.7 1st	36.1 2 <sup>nd</sup> 53.4 2 <sup>nd</sup>	34.8 (1st) 55.6 (1st)	34.85 2 <sup>nd</sup> 53.6 2 <sup>nd</sup>	36.1 1 <sup>st</sup> 54 1 <sup>st</sup>	34.6 51.5